
POPIS NARUDŽBENICA U POSTUPKU – Prilog 8. 

 

Oznaka 
Narudžbenice 

 

Pozicija u 
Proračunu 

 

Isporučitelj 

 
Predmet nabave 

 
Iznos bez 
PDV-a 

 

Iznos 
PDV-a 

 

Iznos s 
PDV-om 

 

Datum 
kreiranja 

 

Rok isporuke 

 

br.7/21-K R364.9 Forum 92 
d.o.o. 

Nadzor 
Centralni trg 

3.600,00  900,00  4.500,00  20.1.2021.    60 dana 

br.20/21-K R212 GPZ d.d. Nadzor 
nogostup 
I.G.Kovačića 

 
14.800,00  

 
3.700,00  

 
18.500,00  

 
12.2.2021. 

 
60 dana 

br.21/21-K R413 obrt 
"COLIĆI" 

Prometna 
oprema - 
rampa Zala 

                                
5.000,00   

            
1.250,00   

 
6.250,00  

 
12.2.2021. 

 
45 dana 

br.32/21-K R606 Geo-rad 
d.o.o. 

Dodatni 
radovi - upis 
dijela Rapske 

                                
3.000,00   

                           
750,00   

 
3.750,00  

 
16.3.2021. 

 
30 dana 

br.33/21-K R602.9 Kvantum 
tim d.o.o. 

Medicinska 
oprema 
ambulanta 

                             
19.330,85   

                        
4.832,71   

 
24.163,56  

 
17.3.2021. 

 
45 dana 

br.38/21-K R224 UOIG 
Damjan 

Milenković 

Izrada 
geodetskog 
elaborata k.č. 
8877 Punat 

                                
4.800,00   

                        
1.200,00   

 
6.000,00  

 
14.4.2021. 

 
15 dana 

br.39/21-K R212.9 GPZ d.d. Stručni 
nadzor na 
izgradnji 
nogostupa u 
ulici Pod 
topol 

                             
14.500,00   

                        
3.625,00   

 
18.125,00  

 
19.4.2021. 

 
31.5.2021. 

br.52/21-K R219.4 Plan 21 
d.o.o. 

Pročišćeni 
tekst 
Prostornog 
plana 
uređenja 
Općine Punat 

                             
19.900,00   

                        
4.975,00   

 
24.875,00  

 
28.4.2021. 

 
15 dana 

br.56/21-K R256 Kograd 
Krk d.o.o. 

Izvedba 
oborinske 
odvodnje u 
odvojku ulice 
Prgon Šulava 

                             
19.426,50   

                        
4.856,63   

 
24.283,13  

 
13.5.2021. 

 
15 dana 

br.58/21-K R260 Nastavi 
zavod za 

javno 
zdravstvo 

PGŽ 

Redovito 
slanje 
podataka 
praćenja 
kakvoće 
mora 

                                   
850,00   

                           
212,50   

 
1.062,50  

 
19.5.2021. 

 
150 dana 

 


